
SOPCHOPPY W SIDE
LOTS 322-325 & 327
ALSO FAITH AVE ROW SOUTH OF

HAYNES RALPH WILLIAM/
C/O WILL R HAYNES, 9101 KALADAR CT
CHARLOTTE, NC 28216

12-5S-03W-040-00952-006

0000 VACANT RESIDENTIAL
5 02
40.00 1.25/

GULF ST, SOPCHOPPY
07/12/2019 MMJT

07/12/2019 MMJT 0.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
1

0
0

50,000
50,000
24,590
25,410

0
25,410
50,000

0

50,000

0998/0871 6/25/2015 QC U V 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CITY OF SOPCHOPPY

HAYNES RALPH WILLIA

0655/0562 5/09/2006 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAYNES LEADIE CATHERI

HAYNES RALPH WILLIA
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5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

ADD ROW FOR FAITH AVE PER OR 998 P 871

COA PER TC  WILL HAYNES 704-858-5717

0

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 5.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


